Meetings are the 1st Wednesday
of each month at 8am

Next Meeting:
May 1st, 2024

Milwaukie Center

5440 SE Kellogg Creek Dr.
Milwaukie, OR 97222

Future Meetings:

2024 MSH Aviard Winvers

30 for $30 is BACK! A 30-second
commercial for $30 prize. Bring your
own gift valued at $30+. Please no

company swag items. MetropolitianSeniorNetwork.com E

-

>
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Part 1: Cracking the Communication Code

Join us for guest speaker Jill Valdez, Owner of Link Consulting.
Effective communication is a fundamental aspect of human
interaction. Whether in personal relationships, the workplace,
or society at large, the ability to communicate effectively is a
key determinant of success and satisfaction.

June 5th, 2024- Van Mall Retirement
7808 NE 51st St. Vancouver, WA 98662
Topic: Part 2: Revealing the Leader Within You - Jill Valdez

July 3rd, 2024- Laurel Parc
15850 NW Central Dr. Portland, OR 97229
Topic: Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue Community Care Program

The goal of MSN is to educate, support and provide resources
to marketing and community relations professionals in the
healthcare and senior industry.

Don't forget to bring cash for the KDT
Scholarship 50/50 raffle!
Tickets are S5 each.

Care Values:
Integrity
Compassion

Accountability Scan to make
Respect payment for
Engagement individual or
corporate
sponsorship
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s ha, Please support our corporate sponsors
SENIOR

BTCHICE Jody Pearson rr'g;ggd Brittany Goddard | "“&® Regence Jason Hegstad
.  503-730-0442 | = o vonet 503-335-0626 | MEDICARE 503-553-5031
jody@choiceadvisory.com Brittany.Goddard@homeinstead.com jason.hegstad@regence.com

@ Medical Alore 1A Loveless | [+ Loy Clay Foutch e Amy Schmidt
503-545-3606 | HoME MATTERS 503-352-5634 Connection 503-422-6906

tloveless@adt.com

CAREGIVING

claytonf@homematterscaregiving.com

amy@retirementconnectoin.com

Brad Wulf
ATI'AS N ®RTH 503-422-8673

[AURELHURST Caitlin Heath
FIOUSE 503-234-5050
caitlinh@laurelhursthouse.com

Michael Rose
971-865-3171

ROSE

Brad@atlas-north.com
Kerry Nelson

“Y CARE Zutrol
s i Cansoers. 503-885-3383

Steve Klemroth & Krista Giudici
503-780-7136

welcomehome@managedmoves.com

ELDER LAW
michael@roselelderlaw.com
gz:trll,i\'ltf,l‘ Niki Tucker
SCHUOY
Services, e 360-513-3948

Niki@seastarseniorservices.com

knelson@carepatrol.com

il on(Giast Dot Sydney Clevenger
% cedar sinat Fark 503-535-4356
Sydney@cedarsinaipark.org

2 MIRAMONT :
B RREE Amber Phoenix

LS ar—— 503-698-1600

amber.phoenix@miramontpointe.com

Grace Ishida
503-250-1901
grace@senioronesource.net

&
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CHANGING PLACES 503-207-2060 | “% Asssteo s S03-713-5143 | B s 503-851-2449
Kimberly@changingplaces.today tiackson@mstarliving.com sds@smartdailyservices.com

20 Mary Desbris | e John Van Beek | Soff | gndings  Brittany Haugen
CHEFS+=SENIORS 503-470-3224 | = = 503-893-2380 NS FOR SENIORS 4J) 503-893-4252
Mary.Desbris@chefsforseniors.com | “*..Z.« john@musicweremember.com |  Brittany@softiandingsforseniors.com

Barbara Crawford
503-644-4736
columbiamedalarm@aol.com

QH Columbia

MEDICAL ALARM, INC,

Meredith Williams
503-543-1121
meredith@nwestatelaw.com

The Cottages st Curtis
Senior Living 503-492-6942

crd@thecottagesliving.com

Christopher Hunter
€) EDEN HEALTH  360-504-0122
Christopher.hunter@eden-health.com

N Breanna Dickinson
O4asIs 503-348-2822 ext 2001
Breanna@youroasisadvisor.com

m ) R, Chris Robinson
I'he Park
ATUN\VERSITY(\JILLAGE 360-605-2161

uvparkdcr2@koelschsenior.com

Nancy Leifheit
971-212-5228
nleifheit@elitecare.com

A

ELITE CARE

i ONE| |FE Rosalind Hughes-Smith

503-747-0648 | (L

rhughes-smith@waterhouseridge.com

VAN MALL Kate Smih

_ LEISURECARE 360-896-9140
ksmith@leisurecare.com

Dana Chynoweth
We Take Care of Family 503_252-8499
dana.chynoweth@fedeltahomecare.com

Fedelta

HOME CARE

@ PacificSource Audrey Schumacher
Medicare 503-210-2540

audrey.schumacher@pacificsource.com

Andrew Nordby
503-680-5291

Zeth Owens
503-914-4564
zeth@greatnessdigital.com

ior Care Marketing Agency

Greatngess Digital

Natalie Fairchild
503-400-4998

Wendi Meuller
b 503-747-8603
wendi.meuller.realestate@gmail.com

";%’:f:’ Dr. Randy Kinnison
°) Parent 503-601-3792

Randy@honoryourparent.com

=~ natalie@pacificperkscoffee.com
Jeannine Walker

&R
971-727-3534

Jeannine@parkinsonsresource.org

Parkinson's
Resources

Jeff Houghtaling
NoiLAGE 503-245-7621
jeff.houghtaling@westhillssenior.com

Visit MetrpolitanSeniorNetwork.com to learn more about our corporate sponsors



